

MYSTERIES OF OZ: 85 QUESTIONS ANSWERED Now Available on Prime Video via Prime Video Direct

DALLAS, TX, UNITED STATES, November 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In celebration of the 85th anniversary of the iconic film THE WIZARD OF OZ, viewers can now embark on a captivating journey down the yellow brick road with the newly released documentary series, MYSTERIES OF OZ: 85 QUESTIONS ANSWERED. This three-episode series is now available to purchase on Prime Video via Prime Video Direct in the United States.

MYSTERIES OF OZ invites fans young and old to explore 85 fascinating questions that delve into the rich history and legacy of America's most beloved film. From uncovering little-known facts to debunking long-standing myths, this documentary series sheds light on the magic behind the scenes and the enduring impact of THE WIZARD OF OZ.



Mysteries of Oz Logo



Interviewee Randy Struthers' ruby slippers

"The series highlights the impact the

1939 classic continues to have on diverse audiences," says writer and producer Randy Schmidt. "It explores how the film and its star Judy Garland resonate with people of all ages, races, and backgrounds. The series also delves into adaptations like THE WIZ and WICKED, celebrating their contributions to Oz's timeless legacy."

Join us on this enchanting journey that promises to be both entertaining and enlightening. Don't miss your chance to unravel the mysteries of Oz.

Watch Now on Prime Video via Prime Video Direct:

https://www.amazon.com/Episode-Two-Reason-We-Return/dp/B0DLNQR1ZS

About AMS Pictures:

AMS Pictures is a Dallas-based fullservice multi-media production company specializing in independent documentaries, as well as unscripted content for networks such as Lifetime, HGTV, PBS, REELZ, History and many



Wizard of Oz CinemaScape by Brad Justice

others. Original series and specials include I WAS LORENA BOBBITT, #TEXTMEWHENYOUGETHOME with Ashley Judd, and CELLMATE SECRETS with Angie Harmon as well as the television-themed documentaries THE LOVE BOAT: HAPPILY EVER AFTER, LUCILLE BALL: WE LOVE LUCY, and M*A*S*H: WHEN TELEVISION CHANGED FOREVER.

AMS Pictures +1 972-818-7400 email us here **AMS Pictures** Visit us on social media: Facebook Χ

Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/757682666

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.